Account #
930006253
930006244
930006257
930006241
930006247
930006251
930006261
930006255
930006248
930006242
930006240
930006227
930006250
930006245
930006249
930006260
930006256
930006246
930006259
930006258
930006252
930006243
930006254

DBA
ALTURA PRINT & DESIGN

AMAX FINANCIAL CORPORATION
AMERICAN SUPREME ROOFING

BELLA STYLE

COMMERCIAL AIR & REFRIGERATION LLC

DE 3 SERVICES
FYDAQ COMPANY, INC.
HAIR BY SHEL

JKP FLOORING

KIKI-Q

LARRY PARADA

LAT LONG INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC

MELTIS USA INC.

MKT INNOVATIONS
PARADISE RENEWABLES
PENGUIN HOME SOLUTIONS
QUALITY TILE & STONE INC
RACEBRED COMPONENTS
RARE FLARES

SBA TOWERS VIII. LLC
STRAWBERRY SKIES
TITANIUM SOLARLLC
XUYEN DONG

Expiration date

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
6/30/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

Bus address

1530 E CAMERON WAY
707 LANGER DR

501 S KING ST

363 ALTA VISTA ST

340 S LEMON AVE # 5425
15909 DALMATIAN AVE
301 1/2 S RICHMAN AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1D

708 RICHFIELD RD
2543 WOODFIELD DR
10357 DE SOTO AVE

9901 BRODIE LN SUITE 160 #1026

1209 CABRILLO PARK DR
582-522 PORTER WAY

30721 RUSSELL RANCH RD
21860 VAN BUREN BLVD # 101
719 WCENTER ST

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE 15

1050 E IMPERIAL HWY # H 4
550 W CROWTHER AVE
445 ESTHER PL

10565 CIVIC CENTER DR STE 160

1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7475
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5127
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5038
WALNUT, CA 91789-2706
LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5719
FULLERTON, CA 92832
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6760
BREA, CA 92821-4537
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-2302
AUSTIN, TX 78748-5803
SANTA ANA, CA 92701-3180
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 91362-6317

RIVERSIDE, CA 92518

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5736
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1742
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6312
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5140

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-3853

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
To be Printed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(562) 802-4437
(714) 801-3200
(714) 973-2000

(800) 346-6160
(714) 202-7850
(714) 447-9760

(714) 563-1121
(951) 531-5465
(818) 4352735
(512) 642-8544

(714) 524-7668
(805) 450-6673
(888) 488-8001
(714) 561-2634
(949) 682-8442

(561) 995-7670

(866) 479-0726
(714) 797-1842



