

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930006253	ALTURA PRINT & DESIGN	12/31/2022	1530 E CAMERON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7475	Active	(562) 802-4437
930006244	AMAX FINANCIAL CORPORATION	12/31/2022	707 LANGER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5127	Active	(714) 801-3200
930006257	AMERICAN SUPREME ROOFING	12/31/2022	501 S KING ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1603	Active	(714) 973-2000
930006241	BELLA STYLE	12/31/2022	363 ALTA VISTA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5038	Active	
930006247	COMMERCIAL AIR & REFRIGERATION LLC	12/31/2022	340 S LEMON AVE # 5425	WALNUT, CA 91789-2706	Active	(800) 346-6160
930006251	DE 3 SERVICES	12/31/2022	15909 DALMATIAN AVE	LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5719	Active	(714) 202-7850
930006261	FYDAQ COMPANY, INC.	12/31/2022	301 1/2 S RICHMAN AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92832	Active	(714) 447-9760
930006255	HAIR BY SHEL	12/31/2022	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	
930006248	JKP FLOORING	12/31/2022	708 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6760	Active	(714) 563-1121
930006242	KIKI-Q	6/30/2022	2543 WOODFIELD DR	BREA, CA 92821-4537	Active	(951) 531-5465
930006240	LARRY PARADA	12/31/2022	10357 DE SOTO AVE	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-2302	Active	(818) 435-2735
930006227	LAT LONG INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC	12/31/2022	9901 BRODIE LN SUITE 160 #1026	AUSTIN, TX 78748-5803	Active	(512) 642-8544
930006250	MELTIS USA INC.	12/31/2022	1209 CABRILLO PARK DR	SANTA ANA, CA 92701-3180	Active	
930006245	MKT INNOVATIONS	12/31/2022	582-522 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 524-7668
930006249	PARADISE RENEWABLES	12/31/2022	30721 RUSSELL RANCH RD	WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 91362-6317	Active	(805) 450-6673
930006260	PENGUIN HOME SOLUTIONS	12/31/2022	21860 VAN BUREN BLVD # 101	RIVERSIDE, CA 92518	Active	(888) 488-8001
930006256	QUALITY TILE & STONE INC	12/31/2022	719 W CENTER ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5736	To be Printed	(714) 561-2634
930006246	RACEBRED COMPONENTS	12/31/2022	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE 15	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	Active	(949) 682-8442
930006259	RARE FLARES	12/31/2022	1050 E IMPERIAL HWY # H 4	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1742	Active	
930006258	SBA TOWERS VIII. LLC	12/31/2022	550 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6312	Active	(561) 995-7670
930006252	STRAWBERRY SKIES	12/31/2022	445 ESTHER PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5140	Active	
930006243	TITANIUM SOLAR LLC	12/31/2022	10565 CIVIC CENTER DR STE 160	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-3853	Active	(866) 479-0726
930006254	XUYEN DONG	12/31/2022	1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	Active	(714) 797-1842